Height
Bust
Waist
Hips

Shoes

Hair
Eyes

Insta

181 CM

101 CM
381 CM
94 CM
44 EU

BROWN
BROWN

eastrachovsky

MODELING PORTFOLIO
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LET'S WORK TOGETHER!

RENAISSANCE

MANAGEMENT

Email contacterenaissance-mgmt.com
WhatsApp +32 495 76 38 96

Instagram @erenaissance_mgmt



